Amount ofwork bill annexed :44000

Balance available : 37 87 83302

Dated

Drawing & Ditbff^k,
Ministry of Tribal dffairs

Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi
Signature and Designation of the Drawing officer

Passed for t of Rs,{in fisures}/-(Ru es in words) : 44000r (Forty-Four Thousand Rupee(s) Only)

Drawing & urs fficer
Minisky of Tri a Affa irs

Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi

DDO Maker DDO Checker Cheque Drawing D,D.O

For use in Pay and Account Office

Passed for oavment of Rs.lin fisuresl/-(Ruo ees in words) : 440001 (Forty-Four Thousand Rupee(s) Only)

[...]

- National Fellowship and Scholarship lbr Higher Education of ST students -24.05.34 - Scholarships
under Demand No. 100 - Ministry of Tribal Affairs for the year 2023-24 received from the Pay
and Accounts Officer (Sectt.) Ministry of Tribal Affairs a sum Rs.44000/-(Rupees Forty Four
Thousand Only) Ministry of Tribal Affairs letter No. F. No. ll02l 10212022-Sch datecl I I .08.202.1.

(Copy enclosed) for disbursement to Sardar Vallabhbhai National lnstitute Of Tcchnologl Surat

Certified that: -

(i) The grantee Organization is exempted from fumishing of Surety Bond,